P
rotistor ® D
IN
 blade-style fuses
269
Protistor® fuses
Size 1 with striker - gS - 690VAC
Voltage (V) Current (A) Class Cat. Number Ref. Number Packaging
690 100 gS NH1GS69V100PV V322363C 3
690 125 gS NH1GS69V125PV X322365C 3
690 160 gS NH1GS69V160PV B322369C 3
690 200 gS NH1GS69V200PV D322371C 3
690 250 gS NH1GS69V250PV H322375C 3
690 280 gS NH1GS69V280PV L302897C 3
Type Cat. number Ref. number Packaging
Fuse extractor handle NHHANDEL P215592A 1
Microswitch (6.3mm clips) sizes 000-00 MS4L2-5B6PRES F210156C 3
Microswitch (6.3mm clips) sizes 1-2-3 MSNH2-5B6PRES A1003214C 3
Microswitch (2.8mm clips) sizes 1-2-3 MSNH2-5B2PRES M1002627C 3
Neutral link size 00 NH00NEUTRAL Z218269E 5
Neutral link size 1 NH1NEUTRAL A219834E 5
Neutral link size 2 NH2NEUTRAL N222514E 5
Neutral link size 3 NH3NEUTRAL E223025E 5
No derating in fuse holders & switch disconnectors
Voltage (V) Current (A) Class Cat. Number Ref. Number Packaging
690 315 gS NH3GS69V315PV E322579A 1
690 350 gS NH3GS69V350PV F322580A 1
690 400 gS NH3GS69V400PV J322583A 1
690 450 gS NH3GS69V450PV L322585A 1
690 500 gS NH3GS69V500PV N322587A 1
690 550 gS NH3GS69V550PV P322588A 1
690 630 gS NH3GS69V630PV Q322589A 1
Size 3 with striker - gS - 690VAC
Size 00 with striker - gS - 690VAC
Voltage (V) Current (A) Class Cat. Number Ref. Number Packaging
690 125 gS NH00GS69V125PV E322165C 3
690 160 gS NH00GS69V160PV J322169C 3
No derating in fuse holders & switch disconnectors
Size 000 with striker - gS - 690VAC
Voltage (V) Current (A) Class Cat. Number Ref. Number Packaging
690 16 gS NH000GS69V16PV P320035C 3
690 25 gS NH000GS69V25PV S322039C 3
690 32 gS NH000GS69V32PV X322043C 3
690 40 gS NH000GS69V40PV B322047C 3
690 50 gS NH000GS69V50PV F322051C 3
690 63 gS NH000GS69V63PV K322055C 3
690 80 gS NH000GS69V80PV P322059C 3
690 100 gS NH000GS69V100PV T322063C 3
No derating in fuse holders & switch disconnectors
Voltage (V) Current (A) Class Cat. Number Ref. Number Packaging
690 160 gS NH2GS69V160PV K322469C 3
690 200 gS NH2GS69V200PV M322471C 3
690 250 gS NH2GS69V250PV R322475C 3
690 315 gS NH2GS69V315PV W322479C 3
690 350 gS NH2GS69V350PV X322480C 3
690 400 gS NH2GS69V400PV A322483C 3
690 450 gS NH2GS69V450PV C322485C 3
Size 2 with striker - gS - 690VAC
No derating in fuse holders & switch disconnectors
Accessories
Extractor handle